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

BASEMENT None

COOLING No Air Conditioning POSSESSION

DISABLED FEATURES Other ROOF

DISCLOSURES Other - Call/See Agent SEPARATE METERS

EQUIPMENT ADDITIONAL Dryer, TV Antenna, Water Heater Gas, Tankless Water Heater SOME UNTTS HAVE

EXISTING LEASE TERMS None TENANT PAYS

EXTERIOR Wood Siding TERMS

FLOORING Hardwood Firs Throughout, Tile VIEWS

HEATING Floor Furnace, Wall Furnace WATER/SEWER

INSPECTIONS/REPORTS Home Inspection, Pest Control, Sewer Lateral Test, Structural YARD DESCRIPTION

LAUNDRY Dryer, Washer SOLAR

LOT DESCRIPTION Corner, Level, Regular

0 Fin Data Source: Other

$0 Ann Vacancy Exp: $0

$0 Net Oper Income: $0

$0 Other Expenses: $0

$0 Total Ann Oper Expnse: $0

Other

Guest Parking, Off Street Parking, RV/Boat Parking, Side Yard Access,

Spaces - Assigned, Tandem Parking

COE

Composition Shingles

Bectric, Gas, Water

Deck, Dishwasher, Disposal, Patio, Updated Baths, Updated Kitchen

Bectric, Gas, Water

Cash, Conventional, 1031 Exchange

Other

Water - Public

Back Yard, Deck(s), Fenced, Patio Enclosed, Storage
None

High School District: ^-M Elementary School Distric: ALM

Sold By:

Sale Price:

Concessio..

Sale$/Orig $:

Prepared By: Marie E. Kane

% Sale$/Last $:

Sold Agent BRE #:

% List $/SF: $487

# of offers:

Sale S/SF:

Sale Terms:

CDMLS:

CalBRE' 00465127 ©2017 BEAR, CCAR, bridgeMLS. This information isdeemed reliable, but not verified orguaranteed.



2616 Buena Vista Ave
2H0USES-1L0T

List Date: 4/20/2017 Off-Mkt Date:

RESIDENTIAL

INCOME
List Price:

$1,095,000
Status:

New

Virtual Tour Link

Unbranded Virtual Tour

0

ALAMEDA, CA
Orig. Price: $1,095,000

Pend Date:
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94501 Area: 2901 MLS Number: 40778035

Sold Price: DMLS: 4 CDMLS: 4

COE Date:

Total Units:

Unit No. or

No. This Type

2616

2616 1/2

D/N/S:

Approx. Monthly

Sq Ft Rent

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Building Sq Ft: 1,854 Year Built: 1929

Parking Spaces: 2 Source: Appraisal Age: 88

Occupant Bedrms Baths Pkg Spc Din Rm A/C Fireplace
Vacant 2 1 1 Yes No Yes

Vacant 2 1 1 Yes No No

Lot Sq Ft: 6,800

Acres: 0.16

Refrig Range/Oven

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Remarks: 2 homes, 1 property! Classic 2BR, 1BA Craftsman w/many vintage details incl hardwood floors &built-ins &private fenced backyard. Guesthouse
W/2BR, 1BA upstairs & office, garage & laundry downstairs, & private backyard. Perfect for in-law suite/rental. Walk to Edison School, just minutes to
bus/BART.

cjontid.

Remarks:

SHOWING AND LISTING INFORMATION
Go and Show. Open Homes: Sunday (4/16) & (4/23) @ 2^:30. Broker's Tour: Tues (4/18) @ 11-1. Offers: Tuesday (4/25) (
w/Brittney Calhoun @ First American Title. Disclosures here: https://goo.gl/forms/auG1k6b1AIR5kSKj2

11. Pre-Escrow

Occ By: Vacant Name:

Showi Info: on lockbox go and show

Directions:

List Type:

List Office:

List Agent:

Co-List Agt:

Zoning:

Excl Agency Comp Selling Ofc: 2.5
Pacific Union International - Off: 415-929-7100

Kate McCaffrey - 510-522-5223

APN: 70-159-4

Deposits:

Gross Oper Inc:

AnnualTaxes:

Ann Insurance:

ADDTL MISC. FEATURES

BASEMENT

COOLING

DISCLOSURES

EQUIPMENT ADDITIONAL

EXISTING LEASE TERMS

EXTERIOR

FLOORING

HEATING

LOT DESCRIPTION

FINANCIALS

$0 Rental Income:

$0 GrossSched Inc:

$0 Ann Maintenance:

$0 Mgmt Expense:

Balcony/Patio, Extra Storage, Garden

None

No Air Conditioning

Other - Call/See Agent
Dryer, Washer, Water Heater Gas

Building Vacant

Stone, Wood Siding

Hardwood Floors, Hardwood Firs Throughout, Tile

Floor Furnace

2 Houses /1 Lot

High School District: ^M

Occ. Phone:

Mgrs. Unit Number:

Cross St: Broadway

Supra
Box?:

Yes Front door

Associated Docs Available:

Comp Type % Dual/Variable: No Listing Service: Full Service

LA-BRE# 01355206 Special Information: None
kate@homesofalameda.com Agent Hit Count:

Listing Broker BRE Number 01866771 Client Hit Count:

Census Tract: Point of Sale Ord: Yes City Transfer Tax: Yes

Expense Year: 2017 Fin Data Source: None

$0 Misc Income: $0 Ann Vacancy Exp: $0
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